

Saturday, Feb. 21 9 - 11 AM

Warren Township Center

17801 W. Washington St., Gurnee

Guest Speaker:

Ann B. Maine

Lake County Forest Preserve President

District 21 County Board Member (serving Arbor Vista)

Join us at **8:40 AM** for *Coffee and Doughnuts* before the meeting for some casual conversation with neighbors. All residents of **Arbor Vista** are encouraged to attend. *Only members in good standing can participate in voting.* Bring your questions and ideas for future Arbor Vista projects. Dues payment (\$50) for 2015 (and late dues) can be made at the meeting **OR** mailed to AVA @ PO Box 433 Grayslake 60030 **OR** left inside JB's front door.



JB Morrow Arbor Vista Association 18876 W Maple Ave Grayslake, IL 60030-2537 PRESORTED FIRST-CLASS MAIL U.S. POSTAGE PAID C2M LLC 22202

AVA Homeowner 18886 W Arbor Blvd Grayslake, IL 60030-2501





Saturday, Feb. 21 9 - 11 AM

Warren Township Center

17801 W. Washington St., Gurnee

Guest Speaker:

Ann B. Maine

Lake County Forest Preserve President

District 21 County Board Member (serving Arbor Vista)

Join us at **8:40 AM** for *Coffee and Doughnuts* before the meeting for some casual conversation with neighbors. All residents of **Arbor Vista** are encouraged to attend. *Only members in good standing can participate in voting.* Bring your questions and ideas for future Arbor Vista projects. Dues payment (\$50) for 2015 (and late dues) can be made at the meeting **OR** mailed to AVA @ PO Box 433 Grayslake 60030 **OR** left inside JB's front door.



JB Morrow Arbor Vista Association 18876 W Maple Ave Grayslake, IL 60030-2537 PRESORTED
FIRST-CLASS MAIL
U.S. POSTAGE PAID
C2M LLC
22202

Robert & Mary Krombach 32474 N Pine Ave Grayslake, IL 60030-2551





Saturday, Feb. 21 9 - 11 AM

Warren Township Center

17801 W. Washington St., Gurnee

Guest Speaker:

Ann B. Maine

Lake County Forest Preserve President

District 21 County Board Member (serving Arbor Vista)

Join us at **8:40 AM** for *Coffee and Doughnuts* before the meeting for some casual conversation with neighbors. All residents of **Arbor Vista** are encouraged to attend. *Only members in good standing can participate in voting.* Bring your questions and ideas for future Arbor Vista projects. Dues payment (\$50) for 2015 (and late dues) can be made at the meeting **OR** mailed to AVA @ PO Box 433 Grayslake 60030 **OR** left inside JB's front door.



JB Morrow Arbor Vista Association 18876 W Maple Ave Grayslake, IL 60030-2537 PRESORTED
FIRST-CLASS MAIL
U.S. POSTAGE PAID
C2M LLC
22202

Jozef & Maria Witkowski 18693 W Brooke Ave Grayslake, IL 60030-2505

